
Mawgan-in-Pydar School – Diary Dates 

Autumn Term 2023/2024 

Date Activity Location Class/Year Parent Action (if applicable) 

Tue 17th Oct Class 4 School Trip  Class 4 Consents to be completed & payment made 

by Friday 13th Oct, please. 

Wed 18th Oct Under the Canopy 

Class 3 

Forest School Class 3 Consents to be completed & payment made 

by Friday 13th Oct, please. 

Wed 18th Oct Macron Football 

Festival 

Treviglas 

Academy 

Selected 

Pupils  

Re-scheduled from 27th Sept. 

Thur 19th Oct  Class 5 Trip to Bodmin 

Keep. 

 Class 5 Consents to be completed & payment made 

by Friday 13th Oct, please. 

 

Fri 20th Oct Individual Photos School Whole School Individual School Photos 

 

Mon 24th Oct-Fri 28th 

Oct 

School Closed-Half 

term 

   

Wed 1st Nov Girls Football  Treviglas 

Academy 

Selected KS2 

Girls 

More info to follow. 

Friday 3rd Nov Under the Canopy 

Class 3 

Forest School Class 3  

Tue 7th Nov Parents Evenings School Whole School Book your 10 minute slot on Arbor before 

Thursday 2nd November. 

Wed 8th Nov Cross Country League Tretherras 

Academy 

Selected Yr 5 

and 6 

Consents completed. 

Thurs 9th Nov Parents Evenings School Whole School Book your 10 minute slot on Arbor before 

Thursday 2nd November. 

Mon 13th Nov Odd Socks Day School Whole School Anti-bullying week.  Your child can come to 

school with odd socks on Mon 13th Nov. 

Tues 14th Nov PTA Cheese & Wine 

Evening 

School Whole school To introduce the PTA and activities to 

parent/carers in a relaxed setting with a glass 

of wine and nibbles. All welcome. 



Wed 15th Nov Nq Sharks Basketball 

Festival 

Treviglas 

Academy 

Selected Yr 5 

and 6 

More info to follow. 

Wed 15th Nov Under the Canopy   

Class 3 

Forest School Class 3  

Fri 17th Nov Children in Need School Whole School School Council organising activities.  More 

information to follow. 

Tues 21st Nov Hearing Screening  

 

School Year 1 pupils More info to follow. 

Wed 23rd Nov Swimming Festival  Waterworld Selected Yr 5 

and 6. 

More info to follow. 

Wed 29th Nov Mixed Netball Treviglas 

Academy 

Selected Yr 5 

and 6 

More info to follow.  

Wed 6th Dec Indoor Athletics  Tretherras 

Academy 

Selected Yr 5 

and 6  

More info to follow.  

Wed 13th Dec Christmas 

Performance  

Village 

Church 

Whole School 1.45pm  

Thurs 14th Dec Christmas 

Performance 

Village 

Church 

Whole School 5.30pm 

Sun 17th Dec Church Christmas 

Carol Service 

Village  

Church 

School Choir More Info to follow. 

Sun 17th Dec Church Christmas 

Carol Service 

Village  

Church 

School Choir More Info to follow. 

Wed 13th Dec 

DATE CHANGE 

 

Christmas Lunch School All years More info to follow. 

 

Wed 20th Dec-Thurs 4th 

Jan 

School closed-

Christmas holiday 

   

*KS1=Years Reception, 1 and 2, KS2=Years 3, 4, 5 and 6 


